| Club Med Cup del 17-05-2014

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 2° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro
Classifica PARZIALE

sabato 17 maggio 2014 19.07.21
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

3°
4°

6°
7°

Qe

12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

CIUCCHI MARCELLO

MASTRANTONI LEONARDO
ERBITANO FRANCESCO

RIGHI ROSSANO
DRINGOLI GIANNI
SALVADORI LUCA
ROLAND HEINER
NENCINI DANILO
NUCCI SARA
INNOCENTI PAOLO
BUTI SILVANO
BOLDRINI SIMONE
SBRANA CLAUDIO
BARONI VALERIO
PIANTINI FRANCO
RICCI FRANCESCO
DONI MARCO
MAZZETTI CLAUDIO
MILANESI ANTONIO
LOIERO ANGELO

PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE
PARCO FIRENZE

21S
16
15S
22S
18
23
21S
19
9L
17S
198
15
16 S
23S
15S
16
23S
15
20S
23S

ASD GOLF CLUB PARCO DI FIRENZE

39
39
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
29
28
27
25
24
20
18
18




